Appendix 1

Tabled of contents to proof Hansard transcripts
Budget estimates 2012-2013

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio
Monday 21 May 2012
Tuesday 22 May 2012

Infrastructure and Transport portfolio

Wednesday 23 May 2012

Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport portfolio

Thursday 24 May 2012
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Monday 21 May 2012

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

Hansard page
In attendance 1

Finance and Business Support, Government, Information Services and People and

Service Delivery Divisions 4
Interim Inspector-General of Biosecurity 26
Biosecurity—Animal 29
Biosecurity—Quarantine 53
Biosecurity—Plant 70
Biosecurity—Food 85
Biosecurity—Policy 96

Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics and Sciences 106
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Tuesday 22 May 2012

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

In attendance

Australian Fisheries Management Authority
Sustainable Resource Management

Climate Change

Agricultural Productivity

Forest and Wood Products Australia
Australian Pork Limited

Australian Egg Corporation Limited

Meat and Livestock Australia

Australian Livestock Export Corporation Limited
Trade and Market Access

Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority

Hansard page
1

5
26
54
75
91
94
97
100
104
107
116
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Wednesday 23 May 2012

Infrastructure and Transport portfolio

In attendance

Corporate Services

Inspector of Transport Security
Office of Transport Security
Aviation and Airports

Airservices Australia

Civil Aviation Safety Authority
Australian Transport Safety Bureau
Infrastructure Australia

Nation Building—Infrastructure Investment
Australian Rail Track Corporation
Australian Maritime Safety Authority
Surface Transport Policy

Policy and Research

Major Cities Unit

Hansard page
1

3
17
19
27
34
44
54
62
75
100
110
114
121
125
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Thursday 24 May 2012

Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport portfolio

In attendance

Corporate Services; Outcome 1

Outcome 2

Outcome 3

Screen Australia

Australia Council

National Gallery of Australia

National Library of Australian

National Museum of Australia

National Film and Sound Archive of Australia
Australian National Maritime Museum
Australian Film, Television and Radio School
Outcome 4

Australian Sports Commission

Australian Sports Anti-Doping Authority

Hansard page
1

3

63
71,82
71,90
73,77
74,92
75

76, 92
76, 91
94

94

95

95

95






	﻿Appendix 1
	﻿Tabled of contents to proof Hansard transcripts
	﻿Budget estimates 2012-2013
	﻿Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio
	﻿Monday 21 May 2012
	﻿Tuesday 22 May 2012

	﻿Infrastructure and Transport portfolio
	﻿Wednesday 23 May 2012

	﻿Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport portfolio
	﻿Thursday 24 May 2012


	﻿Monday 21 May 2012
	﻿Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

	﻿Tuesday 22 May 2012
	﻿Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

	﻿Wednesday 23 May 2012
	﻿Infrastructure and Transport portfolio

	﻿Thursday 24 May 2012
	﻿Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport portfolio



