Appendix 1

Tabled of contents to proof Hansard transcripts

Budget estimates 2012-2013

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

Monday 21 May 2012

Tuesday 22 May 2012

Infrastructure and Transport portfolio
Wednesday 23 May 2012

Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport portfolio
Thursday 24 May 2012

Monday 21 May 2012

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

На	ansard page
In attendance	1
Finance and Business Support, Government, Information Services and Service Delivery Divisions	People and 4
Interim Inspector-General of Biosecurity	26
Biosecurity—Animal	29
Biosecurity—Quarantine	53
Biosecurity—Plant	70
Biosecurity—Food	85
Biosecurity—Policy	96
Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics and Sciences	106

Tuesday 22 May 2012

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Australian Fisheries Management Authority	5
Sustainable Resource Management	26
Climate Change	54
Agricultural Productivity	75
Forest and Wood Products Australia	91
Australian Pork Limited	94
Australian Egg Corporation Limited	97
Meat and Livestock Australia	100
Australian Livestock Export Corporation Limited	104
Trade and Market Access	107
Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority	116

Wednesday 23 May 2012

Infrastructure and Transport portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Corporate Services	3
Inspector of Transport Security	17
Office of Transport Security	19
Aviation and Airports	27
Airservices Australia	34
Civil Aviation Safety Authority	44
Australian Transport Safety Bureau	54
Infrastructure Australia	62
Nation Building—Infrastructure Investment	75
Australian Rail Track Corporation	100
Australian Maritime Safety Authority	110
Surface Transport Policy	114
Policy and Research	121
Major Cities Unit	125

Thursday 24 May 2012

Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Corporate Services; Outcome 1	3
Outcome 2	63
Outcome 3	71, 82
Screen Australia	71, 90
Australia Council	73, 77
National Gallery of Australia	74, 92
National Library of Australian	75
National Museum of Australia	76, 92
National Film and Sound Archive of Australia	76, 91
Australian National Maritime Museum	94
Australian Film, Television and Radio School	94
Outcome 4	95
Australian Sports Commission	95
Australian Sports Anti-Doping Authority	95